	KANUH ASSIGNME	
↑ From (Person	monica chung li zhun of MSI	G Date/Time: 4.1.2020 16.30 p. W
Estimate Co		Bill to:
To Inspect Ve	S/TPRES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/Cochicle No: SJX 8171]	Insured: SJP 9418 B
at Workshop	m/s EM Solution	Tel: 910 1 8302
	in ming Dare \$103-18	
Policy No:	29 120351	Claim No: 596175
Sum Insured:		Excess:
Make of Veh		D.O.A. 7.6.2019
	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS 14-1. 2020 5.10p.m Person Contacted:	Bernard Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (V) Estimate	
Solina Pari		17819/1m3xx D:0A-17/09/214
	SJP9713B-X	
15/1/20		Chient, we are rentino estimate from
12/2/2	Priva resided to Ma	then, we me pending estimate from

TOTAL

211

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Monica Chung Pei Zhen

Date: 17 Mar 2020

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SJP9718B

TP Vehicle No

: SJX8272J

Accident Date

: 07/06/2019

Make

: MERCEDES-BENZ E200

Assignment Date

: 14/01/2020

Date of Inspection : 24/02/2020

Est. Duration of Repair

Inspection At

: 2.00

: E M SOLUTION PTE LTD (HQ)

160 SIN MING DRIVE,, #03-18, SIN MING AUTOCITY

SINGAPORE 575722

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	12,112.30
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,185.40
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	2,185.40
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	1,700.00

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

W. C.	The	vehicle i			inal/nat		aminal	far	rongie
	IDE	venicie i	S 61	COLOCAL	110:241/1101	4-40-30-31-1	CHINCS	10.31	repair.

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRA	CKING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	12 Jun 2019		14 Jan 2020 16:30 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case

Main		Reference		Claim Details		Document	s	_5	how All
CLAIM SUBI	FOLDER DETAIL	S			[Created	by insurer]		ACCOUNT OF THE PERSON	
Insured:	CHEE YOONG K	ONG, ID: S722992	9I, Tel: +65974	26338, Email: ch	eechris@gm	nail.com			
Main Claimant:	ONG GAIK CHO	o, ID: S2502074Z							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJX8272J			Date of Loss:		9 17:00 - :59 hs and 23 Days	From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 596175			Policy/Cover Note No.:		(Third Party Only 20/04/2019 - 19)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJP9718B			Policy No. (Claimant):					
				Excess:					
Repairer:	E M Solution Pt	te Ltd (HQ) 160 Sin	Ming Drive,, #03-	18, Sin Ming Auto	city, 575722	Sin Ming - Tel:	64560226	5	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance	e (Singapore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) - Tel:	+65 6827 7888	[Handled by	Monica Chung	Pel Zhe	n - 6594 2	552]
Claimant's Insurer:	1 Southern Control of Control of Control	e (Singapore) Pte.	off when the contract of						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Cons	ultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-356	1 [Imm.Adv	ice due 15	5/01/2020]			
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	CHEE YOONG KO	ONG (46 / Male) , N	RIC: S7229929I,	Tel: +65974263	38 Email: ch	neechris@gmail.c	om		
Adj Asg.	on WP. Liab: cle 9101 8302.	ar. Agree on SJE. Ass	ign: Kenneth Kon	g from LKK Auto C	onsultants P	te Ltd. Contact:	Mr Berna	rd @ 6456	0226 /
Remarks:							View All	Compose	Case Mai
Remarks: ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIV	ED					A SECRETARIA SECURIOR	Desiration of the State of the	0000 1101
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIV mail for this case,					. 444			
ASSOCIATE There are no					View All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 25 February 2020 11:20 AM

To:

do-not-reply@merimen.com

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

TP VEHICLE SJX 8272J (YOUR REF: 596175)

This mail is associated with:

*SJX8272J (596175) [SJP9718B]

TP

ONG GAIK CHOO Jun 7 2019 5:00PM [CHEE YOONG KONG] E M Solution Pte Ltd

Dear Monica,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJX 8272J on 24/02/2020.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Thanks & Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Tel: 6256 3561

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by: SHIAU CHAN (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	074Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJX8272J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Mar 2020
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	E 200CGI
Primary Colour:	Beige
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	27186030031561
Chassis No.:	WDD2120482A161463
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$51,195.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Jul 2010
First Registration Date:	15 Jul 2010
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$51,195.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Jul 2020
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$25,597.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	14 Jul 2020
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$35,909.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,162.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$26,759.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Mar 2020

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/06/2019 13:35
Date Of Accident	07/06/2019 17:30
Exact Location Of Accident	T-JCT OF SINARAN DR & MOULMEIN RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
·	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJX8272J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG GAIK CHOO
NRIC No	SXXXX074Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97878948

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ

Model E200

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

OFFICE-97878948

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100217789-08

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 ONG GAIK CHOO

 NRIC No
 SXXXX074Z

 Date Of Birth
 16/06/1959

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 21/06/1985

Driving Experience 33 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97878948

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97878948

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

63A PASIR PANJANG HILL

Postcode

97878948

1 0010000

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

LES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TELOK BLANGAH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 51 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE , POSTCODE: 100051 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2729999 - FAX NO: 63772526

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT NO: T/20190608/2087. TELOK BLANGAH NPP.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJP9718B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA SILVER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHEE YOONG KONG (XU RONGGUANG)

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX929I

Contact Number

97426338

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 23

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1 ONG GAIK CHOO Name Approximate Age NECK Injuries Sustain SJX8272J Injured person in which vehicle? YES Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? YES 63A PASIR PANJANG HILL Address 118879 Postcode

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively. referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me.
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes. (c)
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and (d) nanagement in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time 10 06 19 11 20AM

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Properting Centre Petagona Control Section Con Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

Fa: 6872 1272 Carried Course

SKETCH PLAN

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT
--------------------	----------------------

REFER POLICE REPORT	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Please note that you have 14 calendar days to revert and file the claim under your own policy. Failing to do so, your insurance company will not allow nor accept the claim.

(Please contact your insurance company for any further details)

Policyhelder's Signature

Date & Time 10 06:19 11:20AM

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Person Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190608/2087

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 08/06/2019 16:13	Vide Report No.: E/20190607/0115	Station Diary No.:
--	-------------------------------------	--------------------

			E/2019000//0113	11	
Informar	t's Partic	ulars	SHIP SHIP ASSESSMENT		
Name of Informant: ONG GAIK CHOO			Address: 63A PASIR PANJANG HILL	SINGAPORE 118879	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S2502074Z			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97349698	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN .	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 59 16/06/1959		Date of Birth: 16/06/1959	Type of Informant: Driver	£	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name	
Occupation: Retiree			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambi	ulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/06/2019 17:3	ın	Type of Location T-Junction
SINARAN DE MOULMEIN E		nein Po	ad			
Weather: Clear	Ontaran Drive and Wodin		Surface:	21,0	Road 50 K	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	Control:		- Contract C	ic Volume:
Type of Collis	ion:				Anvo	ne conveyed by

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved	San Landing		STATE OF THE PARTY	AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJP9718B	Car	HONDA		Silver	Slightly Damaged	0 .
SJX8272J	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	E 200CGI	Beige	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	10 - 12 or 12 or	Santal Santal	Section 5
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJX8272J	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE	2100217789-08	15/07/2018	14/07/2019



T201906082087

Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20190608/2087

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved	DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE		STATE OF	The same	SPECIAL SPECIA
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver		A SALES				
Name	CHEE YOONG KO	NG(XU RO	NGGUANG)	ID No).	S7229929I
Related Vehicle	SJP9718B (Car)			Conta	ct No.	97426338
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	Acres and the second	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	The System of the
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			
Driver	Articles and a second	100 BY 100		Stanto	SELVIE	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF
Name	ONG GAIK CHOO			ID No		S2502074Z
Related Vehicle	SJX8272J (Car)			Conta	ct No.	97349698
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	07/06/2019		Date Disc	Andrewson Control of		/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree of			

Brief Details.

I was driving along Sinaran Drive towards Moulmein Road when I was at a T-Junction. During that point of time. I stopped as I was checking for on coming traffic on the right. As there were some high speed on coming vehicles, from the right, I remained stationary. While I was waiting, I felt a bump from the back of my car and my head and neck was jolted strongly back and forth. I felt pain on the back of my neck and I did not know what to do so I called my husband. I came out of my car and the other driver approached me and told me that it was his fault. Shortly after, the police and ambulance arrived. I told the paramedics that I felt pain on my neck and was immediately conveyed to Tan Tock Seng Hospital. I suffered pain on the back of my neck and was given 4 days MC. The other driver did not suffer any visible injury. My car sustained scratches and dent on the rear. The other driver's car had damaged bumper on the front left of his vehicle.





Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190608/2087

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 LOW KONG WEE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/06/2019 16:13
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
SI MOHAMMAD ABDILLAH BIN PALIL Contact No.: 65476246	SN 043
Authentication Stamp NP168 Singapo	re Police Force

E M SOLUTION PTE LTD 160, Sin Ming Drive, #03-18/19, Sin Ming Autocity, Singapore 575722

Tel:

64560226

Fax:

64584500

Registration No. 201016308K

	Reg	istration No: 201016308	K 2	4.02.2020
	ik Choo	LKK Auto Consultants hence the Repairer of the followin • To resurvey before/after spray p • To display damaged part(s) duri • Parts prices are subject to confi • Third party survey is on a "Within	g: painting ng resurvey rmation out Prejudice* basis	NOT Norhaise USing 817001 Resurry After Pary 2 days
REPAIR	R ESTIMATE FOR MERCI	EDES E200 - SJX 8272 J	ved	2 das
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	boot lid boot logo boot rubber boot lock	 Supplementary item(s) must be is subject to final approval from Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: 	resurveyed and Insurance Company	 1,753.00 x 64.00 x 216.00 x 167.00 x
1 pc	boot "E 200" badge			2~ 61.00 X 2~ 66.00 X
1 pc 1 pc	boot "CGI" badge boot chrome moulding			66.00 X 163.00 X
2 pcs	tail lamps		628.00	1,256.00 🗶
1 pc	rear end panel		3	∧ 865.00 <u>√</u>
1 pc	rear end panel top garni	sh		182.00 (
1 pc	rear bumper	1314		n 1,490.00
1 pc	rear bumper center chro	me moulding / / /		196.00
2 pcs	rear bumper side chrom	e mouldings c 120		12 304.00 —
1 pc	rear bumper tow hood c			∫ 98.00 X N 531.00 X
1 pc	rear bumper reinforcem		44.00	
2 pcs	rear bumper side retaine		41.00	82.00 K
2 pcs	rear bumper lower brack		33.00	√n 66.00 ¼ √n 32.00 ¼
1 pc	rear bumper center brace	cket	commence and a second s	02.00
4 pcs	rear parking sensors			5 1,528.00 ₹
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer			れ 1,487.00 メ プラ 102.00 犬
1 pc	rear exhaust chrome pig			/n 102.00 { /m 88.00 {
2 pcs	rear exhaust mountings		-44.00	10,797.00
		ı	_ess 10%	1,079.70 9,717.30
1 set	rear bumper clips			14 45.00 SN
1 set	rear end panel garnish	clips		√~ 30.00 SN X
1 pc	rear number plate	est Provi		√ 70.00 SN X
1)	Check electrical wirings		[9	00.00 X
2)	Renew rear parking ser			an 80.00 6d
3)	Remove and refit rear e			980.00 2 501
4)		es and renew above part	S.	900.00
5)	Spray paint on affected			
6)	Rust proofing on affect	ed portions.		70.00
			\$	12,112.30

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG20000886/KQF3N2

Date:

20/03/2020

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29120351

Claimant Vehicle

SJX8272J

07/06/2019

Insured Vehicle No:

SJP9718B

No:

Nature of Claim:

TP

596175 Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJX8272J

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E200, 1.8 CGI (A)

Engine No:

27186030031561

Reg. Date:

15/07/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2120482A161463 75696 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Metallic Gold

1796 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/55 R16

Yes

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Michelin 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
	9,862.30	1,625.40	8,236.90	83.52
Parts Missellaneous Itams	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	2,250.00	560.00	1,690.00	75.11
Labour Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,112.30	2,185,40	9,926.90	81.96
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	12,112.00	1,700.00		
(5\$)	12,112.30	1,700.00	10,412.30	85.96
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	847.86	119.00	728.86	85.96
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,960.16	1,819.00	11,141.16	85.96

INSPECTION

Adjuster:

Date of Assignment:

14/01/2020

24/02/2020 Inspected At:

E M Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected:

KENNETH KONG

160 Sin Ming Drive,, #03-18, Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Manager:

SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Mar 2020) Part Source: MRM-SG

MERCEDES-BENZ E200 1.8 CGI (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJX8272J)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with Validity:

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

R	ecor	nmer	nded	Parts
1		1111101	IUUU	1 4110

	COMMENDO Qty Part No.		Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*	*BOOT LID	Repair	1,753.00 FL	*-FL
1	1	*BOOT LOGO	Not Necessary	64.00 FL	*-FL
2	1	*BOOT RUBBER	Serviceable	216.00 FL	*-FL
3	1	*BOOT LOCK	Repair	167.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		Not Necessary	61.00 FL	•-FL
5	1	*BOOT E 200 BADGE *BOOT CGI BADGE	Not Necessary	66.00 FL	*-FL
6	1	*BOOT CHROME MOULDING	Serviceable	163.00 FL	*- FL
7	1		Serviceable	1,256.00 FL	*-FL
8	2	*TAIL LAMPS *REAR END PANEL	Repair	865.00 FL	*-FL
9	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	182.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		Buckled / Cracked	1,490.00 FL	*1,314.00 FL
11	1	*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER CENTER CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	196.00 FL	*182.00 FL
12	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE CHROME MOULDINGS	Necessary	304.00 FL	*260.00 FL
13	2		Serviceable	98.00 FL	*- FL
14	1	*REAR BUMPER TOW HOOD COVER	Repair	531.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	82.00 FL	*-FL
16	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Serviceable	66.00 FL	*- FL
17	2	*REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKETS	Serviceable	32.00 FL	*- FL
18	1	*REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET	Serviceable	1,528.00 FL	*-FL
19	4	*REAR PARKING SENSORS	Repair	1,487.00 FL	*- FL
20	1	*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Serviceable	102.00 FL	*- FL
21	1	*REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	Serviceable	88.00 FL	*- FL
22	2	*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	7.77.107.107.4	45.00 FS	
23	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	
24	1	*SET REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	70.00 FS	
25	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable	70.0013	0 853465
F=Fr	anchise part, S=Spo	Nett, L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	10,942.00	1,801.00
		- List Item Discount on L	Sub rotal (S\$)	1,079.70	175.60
			Total Parts (S\$)	9,862.30	1,625.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Re	commended Labour	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
	rationals			
Lab	our Items	194	60.00	0.00
1	CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	New	60.00	
2	RENEW REAR PARKING SENSORS	New	80.00	60.00
-	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	New	80.00	0.00
3		New	980.00	250.00
4	REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGES AND RENEW ABOVE PARTS		980.00	250.00
5	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED PORTIONS	New		0.00
6	RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED PORTIONS	New	70.00	0.00
	Gros	ss Labour Cost (S\$)	2,250.00	560.00
	Report was unsubmitted di	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >